ATIONALIASSESSMERIC CONTRE	S'errices, will	12405	09219RE	00B.	,	*****
Dute In: 27 9 21 18:42	100 desemption	1/	Dute & Timo C		יול פוום ב	
101 No: 18 MSG 21010035 TI	SY2 culliba.	,	1 1	, '		
VEIL NO. SMM 9267R.	T-mait (squis mir,	Al@#lui>		. 3	.,	н
0.01 , 24 9 21 16:00	1-Motor Claim V	מוזק	21			
()() Reporting Only	1-110104 14/0 (1/11	Ililes OD alies	(1111) T	1	با ۱۱ ساسسلی	10.,
in the topological and the	1-Photo Uploades	d 1	,	ı		
223	Assessmentantes	r Report .			,	-1
TP Insurer:	Asol Riport by Th	ol bankly	Owner/YYllan		-	m ww
LOLOLLON MICED INO VERION MICAD, \ OM! (			7011	FW	1	
P Hindenthry 14 . KYON 701 ST	SF 5627 9.	, ma(	אורישטעול	7( ).		
Olymer / Drivers (			Teli	·		
	1001 (	,	Cover Typo!	the shares have an a	)	
Colfulled by 1 (		pater,	%; P121-79	In a last warmen warmen when the last	641	1
	Tole-Est Slaws (WO)	1 NO (	101 11 21412	74 14 00 11		
The same of the sa		77707			- TICKER WATER	uniona en u
Tonding; \$1,0	NEW TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	THE KEY THE	WEIDER IN	<b>经验证</b>	Car Pility	
( ) Muller in Charainar I Onala Eugla julo	CANAGAMANA PARA	ve s loune	louy NO Potor	ofrapahan	H 4444-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	
	THE CHNTLY.	1	H 11 mg 1	19		
MILE BILL PROPERTY OF THE PROP		( )17	० भग्ना ८०। (			
Dilociu()/Loneq-iii() i inoio	MICO INTERPRESENTATION OF THE	RYGERYKERAP	YOVE CHARTE		经的有限的	
32. ANALOS MANAGA CALOTA ARA CARRAMA C	Contrad Ca ( )	MAIN WALLEY	A DISOLATOR VALUE CALL	1710		
5) 60 Chook Loan trainst mate capou  1) Whill to Literal Allowance ( ) (	2001,000,000,000		***************************************		<del></del>	
3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost> \$	30001 (.)	h-11	. * **			
3) Optiona resorvey ritions (respect to the	The state of the s	1	11	Lamana		
III/III'y I		ALEGE CONTENENT	THE TOTAL COLUMN	WE CHILD'S		
		PANTANE KUTAN	WAR AND	TA 14 TIME STATE	1	
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
- 11 14 minutes   hand					1 1	,
Y The state of the	NA TOTAL PROPERTY AND ASSESSED.	ANNERSAND	PER TOURNIE			(1791/1911)
1 1111)	1	IN VENILLY THE POST.			>431124 (51110171121)	
WALLAND CONTROLLED STATE OF THE	1		的欧洲保护系统	THE MITANA	NEW MILLIAM	
12.4.2.1.2.2.1.2.2.1.1.2.1.1.1.2.1.1.1.1		1) A) L) As ald a		902 rugi 9)1 [ts/bl/2/2/2	100	
	TRK ROSAN TO THE TENTO	3) FY   Fow   M	With the plant of the state of	SON KOE	1120	
	TRK ROSAN TO THE TENTO	1) DI 1 Follow	Miner of Amily (2)	40X HVO!	1110 1110 00)	
Orthol Not .	TRK ROSAN TO THE TENTO	DA Derw 3) FV 1 Fowler 4) PT 1 Follow 13) FT 1 Willow Word a Rules	mishou Litinal Handal (2) Litinal Handal (3) Litinal Handal (3)	40X HVO!	1120 330	
Common Not .	TRK ROSAN TO THE TENTO	3) DA Duru 3) FY 1 Fouling 4) DY 1 Follow Yorkalandin 6) The landing 1) DA 1 Turler 1) DA 1 Turler 1) DA 1 Turler	The the survey (	40X HVO!	1120 1120 1120	
orlyer/Owners Cortract Nos Onthaligad Pordons	TRK ROSAN TO THE TENTO	3) F71 Fewler 4) F71 Fewler 4) F71 Fewler 7) F71 FW 1010 4) F71 FW 1010 7) FW 101	Mount Zolijonin hienny Zolijonin hienny Zoliji Lillimi Hallanin Leopah Zoliji Lillimi Hallanin Lillimi Hallanin Lillimi Hallanin Lopah Lop	Treurvey) Twiclolini	10.7(3) 11.10 330 D) 773 \$160	
Common No.	TRK ROSAN TO THE TENTO	3) PA   Denv 3) FY   Fowler 4) PT   Follow 5) FY   Italian 4) TM   Ithe D 1) KI   OAL 1) KI   Cavil	TCOREULES ASSISTED	Treurvey) Twiclolini	(6)/(3) (1)20 (3)0 (2) (773 (3)60 (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (8) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9	
common No:	THE	1/20 mm 1/20 m	Theimen (\$)  They be buyer  Though Buyer  Th	1.4 (2.4 ) 1.4 (4.4 )	10243 1120 330 D} 773 3160	7
contact Not  outhat Not  outha	TRK ROSAN TO THE TENTO	3) PA   Denu 3) FY   Fowler 4) PT   Yollow 5) FY   Iollow 6) Th   Iu   Iu   7) R   Iu   7) R   Iu   Iu   7)	The time of (\$)  The time to the year  The off a may a y  The off a may a may a y  The off a may a may a may a may a  The off a may a may a may a  The off	PLOCE CHOCK THOUSE THE COLOR TO THE COLOR THE	(0)(3) (1)(0) (3)(0) (4)(0) (5)(0) (6)(0) (6)(0) (7)(0)	ENMEU
common No:	THE	3) DA Denu 3) FY 1 Fowler 4) PT 1 Fowler 5) FY 1 Fowler 6) The 1 Tulor 7) R1 Tulor 7	Theim by (\$)  They by by y  They by by by  They by	1.4 (2.4 ) 1.4 (4.4 )	(0) (3) (1) (1) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3	EMMU
contact Not  outhat Not  outha	THE	3) PA   Denu 3) FY   Fowler 4) PT   Yollow 5) FY   Iollow 6) Th   Iu   Iu   7) R   Iu   7) R   Iu   Iu   7)	Theim by (\$)  They by by y  They by by by  They by	TON THOSE TONE TO THE TONE TO THE TONE TONE TO THE TONE TONE TONE TONE TONE TONE TONE TON	(0) (3) (1) (1) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3	

1.

SN09219R000B / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/09/2021 18:42 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (27/09/2021 18:42 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving this report will for a fee the made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

# **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 27/09/2021 18:42 (SGT) Date of Accident 24/09/2021 16:00 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Singapore Additional Location Information 307A TAMPINES ST 32 MSCP Country/State of Loss Singapore

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SMM9267R

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner CHONG SHIH AN, SHARON NRIC No SXXXX955E Email Address SHARON\_ENEN@YMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98503848 Alternative Phone No (Office) +65-98503848

### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Hyundai Model Avante Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1591

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number A300472570QMX Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver CHONG SHIH AN, SHARON NRIC No SXXXX955E

Date Of Birth 17/04/1988 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 15/02/2006 Driving experience 15 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98503848 Alt. Phone Number (Office) +65-98503848 Email Address SHARON\_ENEN@YMAIL.COM Address **BLK 43 SIMS DRIVE** Address complement #07-201 Postcode 3800043 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Weather Conditions Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Tampines Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18005871999 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65871699 Police Station Address 6 Tampines Ave 4 Singapore 529682 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT POLICE REPORT NO:T/20210925/2000 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SJF5622Y Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Private car

Vehicle Category

-
-
-
~
-
-
-
12
_



## SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims,
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

A.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

venicle #: smm 9267R.

Vehicle B. SJF 56224

Deck 1A 04 307A

Tampines St 32 MSCP.

escribe offeurisa	ances of the Accident
	- Refer to Police Report - T 20210975 2000
	T 10210975 2000
	,
No.	

# Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 3 Report No. T/20210925/2000

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

REPORT OF	A TRAFFIC	CACCIDENT				
Date/Time Report Made: 25/09/2021 00:17		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informan	t's Partic	ulars	CARLONNA ON ARRESTMENT OF A CO	CONTROL PROGRAMMENT OF THE ACTION OF		
Name of I	nformant: SHIH AN,		Address: APT BLK 43 SIMS DRIVE #0	7-201 SINGAPORE 380043		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8812955E		55E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98503848		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		ŒN	Email:			
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 17/04/1988	Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: BANKER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 24/09/2021 16:00	Type of Location Car Park	
Location: TAMPINES S	TREET 32				
Weather:		Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Traffic Flow:		1100000	1		

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SJF5622Y	Car	KIA	RIO 1.4L MT 2WD 4DR	Green		0
SMM9267R	Car	HYUNDAI	AD AVANTE 1.6 GLS (A) FLITE	White		0





Report No. T/20210925/2000

2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 24/09/2021 at about 1650hrs, I was informed by my father in law that my white Hyundai Avante vehicle sustained a doubt at foots. I was informed by my father in law that my white Hyundai Avante vehicle sustained a dent at front right bumper below the light casing and had a green colour graze mark.

At about 2200hrs, My husband I decided to search the for any green vehicle with white scratches on the left rear bumper. We managed to locate the said vehicle which is KIA Green in colour (Registration No: SJF5622Y) at Deck 3A and lot 136. I suspected that the said vehicle might had hit my vehicle and did not leave any note to inform of the incident.

The vehicle was been used by my father in law for the past two days and did not realized when retrieving the vehicle at the carpark. I believed that the incident might happened between 23/09/2021 at 1000hrs and 24/09/2021 at 0800hrs as the my vehicle remain stationary at Deck 1A (carpark lot 4 )of the said multi storey carpark.

I am lodging the report as I believed this is a hit and run case.





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20210925/2000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Reco G / Sr Staff Sgt MUHAMMA FIRDAUS BIN MISWAN	p 4	Signature Of Informant:				
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 25/09/2021 00:17				
Officer In Charge Of Case TP / HRT / SI KALESWARI PALANI Contact No.: 65476902	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	Classification Of Case:				
Authentication Stamp	SIGNATU	RE RE				

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 34					OO HH:MM)
LOCA	TION:	307A	Tampines	64 37	mscp.	
1.	DETAILS OF VEH O) VEHICLE NUM D) INSURANCE C CIPOLICY NUMB	MBER: COMPANY	·Y	NCIA.		
	d)POLICY TYPE: e)MAKE & MOD f)TYPE:(SALOON g)VEHICLE CATE h)PURPOSE OF L i) ARE YOU CLAIM if NO, PLEASE S	(COMPRE EL:	/ MPV /V AN / / MPV /V AN / WATE / COM ACCIDENT TIM DER YOUR OW	MOON AND MERCIAL / E: PA	NVIC MOTORCYCLI MOTORCYC VAHC NCE (YES/DO)	E / OTHERS)
2.	INSURED / POLIC A) NAME: b) NRIC/FIN/PASS C) ADDRESS:					
	* CONTINUE TO :	3.d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POL	ICY HOLDE	R	
file of passenge						/ FEMALE)
A No of passeng <b>a</b> Claduding driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASS	SPORT:			CONTACT:	
(0)	c)ADDRESS:				74	
4.	*d) DATE OF BIRTI e) OCCUPATION f) YEARS OF DRIV WAS DRIVER AI IF NO, RELATIO	: (IND)OR ING EXPRI	ERIENCE: 15	02 200	COMPANY?	(YES/DD)
	a) WEATHER CON	NOTION: (	CLEAR / RAIN	ING / OTH	ERS	
	DIROAD SURFAC	E: (IDRX /	WET CHEKS		·	
6. 7.	WAS ANYBODY I a) REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE S			ATION:	rampines	NPC.
8 No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NU	MBER:	37 5 5 6 3 3	14N		
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NA c) NRIC/FIN/PA	11411-			CONTACT:	
CANENOME	THIRD PARTY VEH	ICIE			MODEL:	
No of passenger (Including driver)	-I DDIVEDIS NIA	MIE.				
()	<i>y</i> 7.8.97.18.77					

email = shavon-enen eymail.com.

Ax =



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE OROUP

#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

# MOTORMAX Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300472570 QMX

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess : SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SMM9267R

Name of Policyholder

Chong Shih An Sharon

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 03/09/2021
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 02/09/2022
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Chong Shih An Sharon

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

\*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use \*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP. REFER TO MSIG.COM.SG FOR LIST OF AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer